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

d if you lrn
Frontisr Reul(y
after receiving your license
there will be no TUITION
CHARGES

An-r employment
an ouuundln E
L PROG h

we
DrCATION
covering_all
phases of nnl estate. This
course takes ¢ monthl to
complete d

Frontier
only
OF

Low Down

Very neat 2-bedroom &, den.
East Carson area. Yard com-
gl-ul» fenced. Full price

Desert Home
1120 Sq. a 2 bedroom home

down. 1% mile from 18
hole Rolf course,

Close to El Camino

Beautifully well kept 3-bed.

room wely carpets and

drapes, block wall lmrvd

close to all schools an

w‘i’ OPEN HOL%P T"l
.EKEND 156139 Doty Ave.

Desert Propony
vacant lots, desert prop-
in _Hesperia. One lot

.5'x477", other lot 106'x

Il-ﬂ»rhl Road LIST-

FIC! FUR-
TH!}R INmRMATlDN

Income—Reduced

Spacious duplex reduced
ulr-ulbrlll\ to $24.950. Only
1% “;u new, mprnnmnu
Iy 1 ft, each uml Al-
ways rented, gar Own.-

" lmnﬁ to Louisl -m Best
erms, hurry

I.ivmg
room home
for fall
nly

Xvnl for
$24,000.

For chllz
‘l‘hln roomy 3
will  be uulublo
khml session.
years old with

and 1% baths, Tt l.|
family living. .Only

1950 Sq. Ft.

Custom luxury, less

G.l. RESALE
Excellent location on high level view lot. Spotless, (
with separate dining room, fireplace, 1%, baths, |
service porch, built-ins, carpeting and drapes. Im-
mediate possession. Landscaped and rcody for you
to move in. Completely fenced. $25,000.

Riviera Realty
26121 So. Western Avenue

DA 5-4404

S R R T
495 DOWN
$495 DOWN | 5495 DOWN

A real beauty is this ranch
slylo home set on a 50' wide
lot with striking rich Palos
Verdes rock front All 3 b«l

& den llucﬂ\
lnnrl‘d vurd attached ga

brick planter, large vegeta In

‘mlnl garden. Full price | rooms are large and room
16,495, 1{‘M o;nulu k u'hcn In Id-l
lor amily et - togethers.
$495 DOWN Thie ome -.fcu.a :w'/'v'i
Large 3  bedroom frame, eovg:fd pa . c{;-m Iat‘;ll
needs paint, 4 garage on al- mnh (of Mo.r f-
l,!l > per mo, Il price lornhn ll:lng‘ Hormnll locat-
X 3 01 Cl
Tdeal tor children. —— "
$495 DOWN Ay REALTY
Newly decorated 2 bedroom, "r‘m T#2PH

oors, _separate
ot S A
$14.995.

VICTORIA KNOLLS
TORRANCE

TRY 31000 DOWN Clean as a pin
Srond New | Bl b B e
2 bed mneo chen, rvice porch,
rn‘:.“nnho bar, Mﬁllt- §:§y and ultmi.:::n‘d
i 4 l‘.r:rlhl);'"dv:'lnw 3'.&'."‘.?."«
s‘s':“; EOWN ‘-“t‘:l Owner must r X m:hd
ike New Dlans. Bubmit $3608 dowp "
’m’ia“.“’;l':.‘.n | cAAM—seaher
B -
““.9!',5,“ i,
asds M..?u-»‘-;. Baach Bl $2571,13¢ GHUTE Ao
_l.vm“h __FR 1-3551 |t '\:'l.ﬂ S| denes. llt'r.l
$88 ;1% :A’gNTH ::O::““.lﬂ?mcmnu. Excly-
’ Savings & Loan Assoc.
Cute ?%o’diommﬁd (L8 D‘- -I’“
rage, big lot, 36’5 DOWN
READY REALTY | 4 BDRM.-2 BATH

13701 CRENSHAW
0§ 9-2533
“Prime Residential

Area

FRONT PORCH

home du.oruo‘
n-M' R

wood nelling,
arge illahon doubl. garage,
and other feat uru Hurry
lnd call on this o

8 bedroom near Nativit
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